
Gwynedd-Mercy (2-1) -vs- Wittenberg (2-0)
3/8/2011 at West Palm Beach, Fl. (Lake Lytal Park)

 
 

 
 
Gwynedd-Mercy Goals: Powell, Amy (1); D'Arcy, Jenna (1); Hosler, Morgan (1); Pollock, Kristie (1) 
Assists: Carabba, Shannon (1) 
 
Wittenberg Goals: Jenn Close (3); Nicolette Lyons (2); Erin Guiliano (2); Jordan Beauchamp (2); Lindsey Hanners (1); Torrey Williams (1);
Francine Murzynski (1); Maggie Amorello (1); Katie Warner (1); Sarah Pekot (1) 
Assists: Francine Murzynski (3); Kellen Morrissey (2); Erin Guiliano (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Lake Lytal Park
Officials: Rick Nelson; Joe Cerasuolo; Tim Bower; Rogers DeLorenzo

Date: 3/8/2011
Attendance: 61

Score 1 2 Total
Gwynedd-Mercy 1 3 4
Wittenberg 11 4 15

Shots 1 2 Total
Gwynedd-Mercy 4 7 11
Wittenberg 14 6 20

Shots On Goal
Gwynedd-Mercy 3 7 10
Wittenberg 14 6 20

Saves
Gwynedd-Mercy 3 2 5
Wittenberg 2 4 6

Turnovers
Gwynedd-Mercy 15 12 27
Wittenberg 9 14 23

Clears 1 2 Total
Gwynedd-Mercy 4-7 5-9 9-16
Wittenberg 9-12 7-13 16-25

Ground Balls
Gwynedd-Mercy 8 11 19
Wittenberg 15 12 27

Draw Controls
Gwynedd-Mercy 8 4 12
Wittenberg 5 4 9

Free-Position Shots
Gwynedd-Mercy 0 3 3
Wittenberg 1 0 1

Fouls
Gwynedd-Mercy 8 3 11
Wittenberg 5 6 11



Gwynedd-Mercy 4

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
2 Kirby, Amanda 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
3 Dellostretto, Collee 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 2
7 Varas, Kirstyn 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 2 1
8 Gorenflo, Erin 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1
12 Mackin, Kristi 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1
13 Janzekovich, Erin 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
14 Carabba, Shannon 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 1
19 D'Arcy, Jenna 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0-1 0
20 Hosler, Morgan 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
22 Pollock, Kristie 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 4 0
23 Dowling, Brigid 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1

GK 33 Timony, Trisha 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0
5 Powell, Amy 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1-2 0
11 Gaydosh, Jenna 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
17 Walther, Kirsten 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0
21 Harmer, Shannon 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 4 1 5 11 19 27 5 12 1-3 11

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
33 Timony, Trisha 60:00 15 5 L



Wittenberg 15

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
GK 00 Jenny Schaafsma 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

1 Lindsey Hanners 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0
2 Jenn Close 3 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0
4 Katie Frey 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
10 Maggie Amorello 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 0
11 Kellen Morrissey 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1
12 Erin Guiliano 2 1 3 2 3 3 0 1 1
13 Jessica Mead 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1
14 Jordan Beauchamp 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0
16 Katie Warner 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 2
18 Alex Dressman 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
24 Kathryn Murray 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1
3 Nicolette Lyons 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0-1 0
5 Torrey Williams 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0
6 Francine Murzynski 1 3 4 2 5 1 3 2 0
7 Caroline Eldridge 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
8 Sarah Metze 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
9 Erica Piscitelli 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
19 Elyssa Silva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
20 Mallory Skrobot 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1
21 Krissy Battles 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
25 Sarah Pekot 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
52 Katie Bondy 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Totals 15 6 21 20 27 23 9 9 0-1 11

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
00 Jenny Schaafsma 30:00 1 3 W
52 Katie Bondy 30:00 3 4



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By GMWL WITW
1st 29:10 Lindsey Hanners Unassisted 0 1
1st 27:35 Jenn Close Erin Guiliano 0 2
1st 26:12 Maggie Amorello Kellen Morrissey 0 3
1st 25:18 Jenn Close Unassisted 0 4
1st 23:25 Jordan Beauchamp Unassisted 0 5
1st 18:41 Francine Murzynski Kellen Morrissey 0 6
1st 16:53 Erin Guiliano Unassisted 0 7
1st 14:06 Torrey Williams Francine Murzynski 0 8
1st 10:38 Jordan Beauchamp Francine Murzynski 0 9
1st 05:22 Pollock, Kristie Unassisted 1 9
1st 03:35 Jenn Close Francine Murzynski 1 10
1st 00:05 Nicolette Lyons Unassisted 1 11
2nd 24:32 Sarah Pekot Unassisted 1 12
2nd 22:15 Erin Guiliano Unassisted 1 13
2nd 18:25 Hosler, Morgan Carabba, Shannon 2 13
2nd 14:31 D'Arcy, Jenna Unassisted 3 13
2nd 09:03 Nicolette Lyons Unassisted 3 14
2nd 08:07 Powell, Amy Unassisted 4 14
2nd 02:53 Katie Warner Unassisted 4 15

Period Time Team Player Type


